L09000008013

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Addicas)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



800141706688

01/23/09--01040--007 **130.00

2009 JAN 23 PM 1:30

JAN 2 6 2009 EXAMINER

A HEAVENLY BITE CATERING, LLC 6130 SW 114 Avenue Miami, Florida 33173 (786) 556-1898

January 18, 2009

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re: A Heavenly Bite Catering, LLC

To whom it may concern:

We submit herewith the signed and executed application for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent and check in the amount of \$130.00 relative to the above referenced limited liability company.

If you have any questions please do not hesitate to contact us.

Sincerely,

Janet Bencomo

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Signature Division of C				
CUBT	гст. А Не	avenly Bite Cat	erina. LLC		
SUBJI	ECT:		ted Liability Compa		
The en	closed Articles o	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing	z.	
		pondence concerning this ma			
	Janet Be	encomo			
			(Name of Person)		
	A Heave	enly Bite Caterir	na. LLC		
		, <u></u>	(Firm/Company)	 	
	6130 SV	V 114 Avenue			
			(Address)	····	**************************************
	Miami F	Florida 33173			
	TVIICITII, I		ty/State and Zip Code	;)	
For fur	rther information	concerning this matter, please	se call:		
Jan	et Benco	omo	at (786	556-18	398
	(Nam	e of Person)	(Area Cod	e & Daytime To	elephone Number)
Enclos	sed is a check f	or the following amount:			
\$125	.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filin Certified Co (additional copy	ру	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registrati Division Clifton B 2661 Exe	ourier Address on Section of Corporation duilding ecutive Center see, FL 32301	ns

FILED

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

SECREMAY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE. PLORIDA

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

A Heavenly Bite Catering (Must end with the words "Lir	nited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")		
ARTICLE II - Address:			
The mailing address and street address	of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company i		
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:		
5130 SW 114 Avenue	P.O. Box 960021		
Miami, Florida 33173	Miami, Florida 33296		
	egistered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another		
	own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another		
The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address	own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another s of the registered agent are:		
The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its business entity with an active Florida registration.)	own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another s of the registered agent are:		
The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address	own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another s of the registered agent are: Name		
The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address Jessie Torre 6130 SW 11	own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another s of the registered agent are: Name		
The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address Jessie Torre 6130 SW 11	own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another s of the registered agent are: Name Avenue		

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

t . . ,

FILED

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

	Title:		Name and Address:	2009	JAN 23	PM	1:30
	"MGR" = Manag	er		S. 63	of Taky	in 5	IATE
MGRM'' = N		aging Member		TALL	HASSE	E.FL	OR HOP
	MGR		Jessie Torres		····		
			P.O. Box 960021				
			Miami, Florida 33296		_		
	MGRM	Market and the second	Janet Bencomo				
			P.O. Box 960021		****		
			Miami, Florida 33296				
	48-18-14-14		···				
							
		_			_		
					-		
	(Use attachment i	if necessary)					
ARTIC	LE V: Effective of	date, if other than the date	e of filing:	(OPT)	ONAL)		
	ffective date is list days after the da		ecific and cannot be more than five	busines	s days p	rior	
	•	3,					
	REQUIRED SIG	GNATURE:					
		R	_				
			•				
		Signature of a member or	an authorized representative of a member	er.			
		(In accordance with section of this document constitutes that the facts stated herein	608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution s an affirmation under the penalties of perjunare true.)	ry			
		Jes	ssie Torres				
		Typed o	or printed name of signee	_			

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)